
Sunset Handicaps
Wednesdays

Committee
Committee Chairman

Rotating

Vice Commodore
To be announced

Rear Commodore
To be announced

Secretary
Merrin Froggett

Treasurer
Ruth Pink

Membership Secretary
Mike Smith

Sailing Secretary
Trevor Bradley

Committee members
Kay Marriott
John Knopp

James Proctor
Graham Whittall
Simon Whitby

Fold here Fold here

Fo
ld

 h
er

e
Fo

ld
 h

er
e

Fo
ld

 h
er

e
Fo

ld
 h

er
e

Race
No Sunday am Series Sunday pm Series Race No

1 20-Apr 11:30 20-Apr 14:00 1 & 2
S
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2 27-Apr 11:30 27-Apr 14:00 3 & 4
3 04-May 11:30 04-May 14:00 5 & 6
4 11-May 11:30 11-May 14:00 7 & 8
5 18-May 11:30 18-May 14:00 9 &10
6 25-May 11:30 25-May 14:00 11 & 12

PR 01-Jun 11:30 01-Jun 14:00 1 & 2

S
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PR 08-Jun 11:30 08-Jun 14:00 3 & 4
15/06 No Club Racing we're hosting -

2000 Open meeting
15/06 No Club Racing we're host-

ing - 2000 Open meeting
7 22-Jun 11:30 22-Jun 14:00 5 & 6
8 29-Jun 11:30 29-Jun 14:00 7 & 8
9 06-Jul 11:30 06-Jul 14:00 9 & 10

10 13-Jul 11:30 13-Jul 14:00 11 & 12
 20/07 Commodore’s Day 20/07  Commodore’s Day

Racing 2025 Racing 2025

Join online

Training Courses

4-day course (2 weekends)
31/05 & 01/06,
07/06 & 08/06

4-day Youth courses
24/07- 24/07 - Beginners

05/08 - 08/08 - Mixed Ability
19/08 - 22/08 - Mixed Ability

3-day Youth course
28/10- 31/10 Oct

Experienced

Commodore’s Cup

20/07

Bart’s Bash & BBQ

14/09

Fusion Trophy

07/09

Laser Trophy

21/09

07-Sep 11:30 1 31-Aug 14:00:00 1 & 2

A
U
T
U
M
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Fusion Trophy Day Fusion Trophy Day

14-Sep 11:30 14-Sep 14:00:00 3 & 4

Barts Bash Day 22-Sep Laser Trophy Day

21-Sep 11:30 28-Sep 14:00:00 5 & 6

Laser Trophy Day 05-Oct 14:00:00 7 & 8

12-Oct 14:00:00 9 & 10

Early Sunset Handicap Series
DateTimeRace
23/04/202418:301
30/04/202418:302
07/05/202419:003
14/05/202419:004
21/05/202419:005
28/05/202419:006
04/06/202419:007
11/06/202419:008
18/06/202419:009
25/06/202419:0010

Late Sunset Handicap Series
DateTimeRace
02/07/202419:001
09/07/202419:002
16/07/202419:003
23/07/202419:004
30/07/202419:005
06/08/202419:006
13/08/202419:007
20/08/202419:008
27/08/202418:309
03/09/202418:3010


